Name of the Corporate Debtor: MIR REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 16-11-2021; List of Creditors as on: 15-09-2022; Name of IP: P T JOY; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof
registration number: 13601

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Category of
Creditor

Summary of Claims Received Details in Annexure

(Only PDF)

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

No. of Claims Amount No. of Claims Amount

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

137

2692541044.50

137

1335708013.16

62.28

1333916721.59

22916309.74

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

914180305.81

518898000.53

24.20

1209292.00

394073014.00

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

Annexure 5

Operational creditors
(Employees)

11

2779902.00

11

2149920.00

0.10

629982.00

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

150748886.00

150748886.00

7.03

1333916721.59

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

120369409.89

3747723.44

54610314.54

62011371.91

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

88

548086040.47

4428705588.67

88

133305973.77

2144558516.9

6.22

191488819.84

1581225147.9699

998

223291246.86

702921924.51

Annexure 9
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