				(Please click	<u>here for previous List</u>	s of Creditors)				
(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016										
SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	<u>Annexure 1</u>
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	137	2692541044.50	137	1335708013.16	62.28	0	1333916721.59	22916309.74	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	4	914180305.81	4	518898000.53	24.20	0	1209292.00	394073014.00	<u>Annexure 3</u>
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	<u>Annexure 4</u>
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	<u>Annexure 5</u>
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	11	2779902.00	11	2149920.00	0.10	0	0	629982.00	<u>Annexure 6</u>
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	3	150748886.00	3	150748886.00	7.03	0	1333916721.59	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	8	120369409.89	8	3747723.44	0.17	0	54610314.54	62011371.91	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	88	548086040.47	88	133305973.77	6.22	0	191488819.84	223291246.86	<u>Annexure 9</u>
Total		251	4428705588.67	251	2144558516.9	100.00	0	1581225147.9699 998	702921924.51	